1
01.2024.
EVO MODULAR SERIES
2
EVOZ, TDZ
MODULAR CIRCUIT BREAKERS
WITH LIFETIME WARRANTY
3

Ta
-40..+80°C 204 x 35
mm2
35×7.5VFt
50/60 Hz
×P
1P 2P ×P Uc In
L-N/(N-PE)
8/20µs
Imax
8/20µs
Up
L-N/(N-PE)
W
(mm)
ESPD2-40-1P 1P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV
125 A
TN 18
ESPD2-40-2P 2P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV TN 36
ESPD2-40-3P 3P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV TN-C 54
ESPD2-40-4P 4P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV TN-S 72
ESPD2-40-1+1P 1+1P 275 / 255 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV / 1,5 kV TN, TT 36
ESPD2-40-3+1P 3+1P 275 / 255 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV / 1,5 kV TN-S, TT 72
ESPD2-40M* ** 1P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV – TN 18
ESPD2-40MO* ** 1P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV – TN 18
ESPD2-40NPE* ** +1P 255 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,5 kV – TN, TT 18
ESPD2-40NPEO* ** +1P 255 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,5 kV – TN, TT 18
ESPD2-70-1P 1P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV
200 A
TN 18
ESPD2-70-2P 2P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV TN 36
ESPD2-70-3P 3P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV TN-C 54
ESPD2-70-4P 4P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV TN-S 72
ESPD2-70-1+1P 1+1P 275 / 255 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV / 1,5 kV TN, TT 36
ESPD2-70-3+1P 3+1P 275 / 255 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV / 1,5 kV TN-S, TT 72
ESPD2-70M* ** 1P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV – TN 18
ESPD2-70MO* ** 1P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV – TN 18
ESPD2-70NPE* ** +1P 255 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,5 kV – TN, TT 18
ESPD2-70NPEO* ** +1P 255 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,5 kV – TN, TT 18
W
**
**
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT

18
45
70
36
×P
1P 2P ×P Uc In
L-N/(N-PE)
8/20µs
Imax
8/20µs
Uoc Up W
(mm)
ESPD3-3-2P 1+1P 230 V AC 275 V AC 3 kA 6 kA 6 kV ≤ 1,2 kV 16 A TN, TT 36×24×15
ESPD3-5-1+1P 1+1P 230 V AC 275 V AC 5 kA 10 kA 10 kV ≤ 1,1 kV 32 A TN, TT 18
ESPD3-5-2P 2P 230 V AC 275 V AC 5 kA 10 kA 10 kV ≤ 1,1 kV 32 A TN 18
ESPD3-10-1+1P 1+1P 230 V AC 275 V AC 10 kA 20 kA 20 kV ≤ 1,2 kV 63 A TN, TT 18
ESPD3-10-2P 2P 230 V AC 275 V AC 10 kA 20 kA 20 kV ≤ 1,2 kV 63 A TN 18
230
V AC
Ta
-40..+80°C 20VFt

×P
1P 2P ×P Uc Iimp
L-N/(N-PE)1P
10/350µs
In
L-N/(N-PE)
8/20µs
Imax
8/20µs
Up W
(mm)
ESPD1+2-DC50-600 3P 600 V DC 800 V DC
200 A
12,5 kA 20 kA 50 kA ≤ 3 kV 72
ESPD1+2-DC50-1000 3P 1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC 12,5 kA 20 kA 50 kA ≤ 4 kV 72
ESPD2-DC40-600 3P 600 V DC 800 V DC
125 A
– 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 72
ESPD2-DC40-1000 3P 1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 72
ESPD2-DC40-600V* ** 600 V DC 800 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-600VO* ** 600 V DC 800 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-600VG* **  600 V DC 800 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-600VGO* **  600 V DC 800 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-1000V* ** 1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-1000VO* ** 1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-1000VG* **  1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-1000VGO* **  1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 18
** **
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT
T3 AC-type surge arresters
T1+2 and T2 DC-type surge arresters

3
Icn
6 kA
EN 60898...
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 60898-1
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 60947-2
                        In
(A)B C
1P
EVOZ1B1 EVOZ1C1 1
EVOZ1B2 EVOZ1C2 2
EVOZ1B4 EVOZ1C4 4
EVOZ1B6 EVOZ1C6 6
EVOZ1B10 EVOZ1C10 10
EVOZ1B13 EVOZ1C13 13
EVOZ1B16 EVOZ1C16 16
EVOZ1B20 EVOZ1C20 20
EVOZ1B25 EVOZ1C25 25
EVOZ1B32 EVOZ1C32 32
EVOZ1B40 EVOZ1C40 40
EVOZ1B50 EVOZ1C50 50
EVOZ1B63 EVOZ1C63 63
2P
EVOZ2B1 EVOZ2C1 1
EVOZ2B2 EVOZ2C2 2
EVOZ2B4 EVOZ2C4 4
EVOZ2B6 EVOZ2C6 6
EVOZ2B10 EVOZ2C10 10
EVOZ2B13 EVOZ2C13 13
EVOZ2B16 EVOZ2C16 16
EVOZ2B20 EVOZ2C20 20
EVOZ2B25 EVOZ2C25 25
EVOZ2B32 EVOZ2C32 32
EVOZ2B40 EVOZ2C40 40
EVOZ2B50 EVOZ2C50 50
EVOZ2B63 EVOZ2C63 63
                        In
(A)B C
3P
EVOZ3B1 EVOZ3C1 1
EVOZ3B2 EVOZ3C2 2
EVOZ3B4 EVOZ3C4 4
EVOZ3B6 EVOZ3C6 6
EVOZ3B10 EVOZ3C10 10
EVOZ3B13 EVOZ3C13 13
EVOZ3B16 EVOZ3C16 16
EVOZ3B20 EVOZ3C20 20
EVOZ3B25 EVOZ3C25 25
EVOZ3B32 EVOZ3C32 32
EVOZ3B40 EVOZ3C40 40
EVOZ3B50 EVOZ3C50 50
EVOZ3B63 EVOZ3C63 63
4P
EVOZ4B1 EVOZ4C1 1
EVOZ4B2 EVOZ4C2 2
EVOZ4B4 EVOZ4C4 4
EVOZ4B6 EVOZ4C6 6
EVOZ4B10 EVOZ4C10 10
EVOZ4B13 EVOZ4C13 13
EVOZ4B16 EVOZ4C16 16
EVOZ4B20 EVOZ4C20 20
EVOZ4B25 EVOZ4C25 25
EVOZ4B32 EVOZ4C32 32
EVOZ4B40 EVOZ4C40 40
EVOZ4B50 EVOZ4C50 50
EVOZ4B63 EVOZ4C63 63
OFF
EVOZ miniature circuit breakers
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT EVO modular product family
9
AC
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)
2P
EVOV2P2503 25 30
EVOV2P4003 40 30
EVOV2P6303 63 30
EVOV2P8003 80 30
EVOV2P251 25 100
EVOV2P401 40 100
EVOV2P631 63 100
EVOV2P801 80 100
EVOV2P253 25 300
EVOV2P403 40 300
EVOV2P633 63 300
EVOV2P803 80 300
4P
EVOV4P2503 25 30
EVOV4P4003 40 30
EVOV4P6303 63 30
EVOV4P8003 80 30
EVOV4P251 25 100
EVOV4P401 40 100
EVOV4P631 63 100
EVOV4P801 80 100
EVOV4P253 25 300
EVOV4P403 40 300
EVOV4P633 63 300
EVOV4P803 80 300
230/400
V AC ×20.000 20 35×7.5×10.000 2,5-25
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
500 V
Icn
6 kA
EN 60898... OFF
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 61008-1 AC
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENTEVO modular product family
EVOV residual current breakers
For AC systems!
10
A, AC
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)
2P
EVOG2P2503 25 30
EVOG2P4003 40 30
EVOG2P6303 63 30
EVOG2P8003 80 30
EVOG2P251 25 100
EVOG2P401 40 100
EVOG2P631 63 100
EVOG2P801 80 100
EVOG2P253 25 300
EVOG2P403 40 300
EVOG2P633 63 300
EVOG2P803 80 300
4P
EVOG4P2503 25 30
EVOG4P4003 40 30
EVOG4P6303 63 30
EVOG4P8003 80 30
EVOG4P251 25 100
EVOG4P401 40 100
EVOG4P631 63 100
EVOG4P801 80 100
EVOG4P253 25 300
EVOG4P403 40 300
EVOG4P633 63 300
EVOG4P803 80 300
230/400
V AC 20 35×7.5 2,5-35
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
500 V
Icn
6 kA
EN 60898... OFF
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 61008-1
A, AC
EVOG residual current breakers
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT EVO modular product family
For AC and pulsed
DC systems!
11
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)B
2P
EVOB2P1603 16A
30 mA
EVOB2P2503 25A
EVOB2P4003 40A
EVOB2P6303 63A
EVOB2P8003 80A
4P
EVOB4P1603 16A
30 mA
EVOB4P2503 25A
EVOB4P4003 40A
EVOB4P6303 63A
EVOB4P8003 80A
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)B
2P
EVOAG2P1603 16A
30 mA
EVOAG2P2503 25A
EVOAG2P4003 40A
EVOAG2P6303 63A
EVOAG2P8003 80A
4P
EVOAG4P1603 16A
30 mA
EVOAG4P2503 25A
EVOAG4P4003 40A
EVOAG4P6303 63A
EVOAG4P8003 80A
3 5
TEST
4 6
1

NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT
FOR AC, PULSED DC
AND HIGH-FREQUENCY FAULT SIGNALS LOADED
NETWORKS
FOR AC AND PULSED DC NETWORKS!
B típus
A
típus
12
2P
EVOAGS2P251 25A
100 mA
EVOAGS2P401 40A
EVOAGS2P631 63A
EVOAGS2P801 80A
EVOAGS2P1001 100A
EVOAGS2P253 25A
300 mA
EVOAGS2P403 40A
EVOAGS2P633 63A
EVOAGS2P803 80A
EVOAGS2P1003 100A
4P
EVOAGS4P251 25A
100 mA
EVOAGS4P401 40A
EVOAGS4P631 63A
EVOAGS4P801 80A
EVOAGS4P1001 100A
EVOAGS4P253 25A
300 mA
EVOAGS4P403 40A
EVOAGS4P633 63A
EVOAGS4P803 80A
EVOAGS4P1003 100A
10 kA
A S
230
V AC 2035×7.5×4.000

13
230/400
V AC
8mm
OFF ×20.000 20 35×7.5×10.000
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
690 V
Uimp
6 kV
...
In
(A)
1P
TIK1-20 20
1,5-50
TIK1-25 25
TIK1-32 32
TIK1-40 40
TIK1-63 63
TIK1-80 80
TIK1-100 100
TIK1-125 125
2P
TIK2-20 20
1,5-50
TIK2-25 25
TIK2-32 32
TIK2-40 40
TIK2-63 63
TIK2-80 80
TIK2-100 100
TIK2-125 125
In
(A)
3P
TIK3-20 20
1,5-50
TIK3-25 25
TIK3-32 32
TIK3-40 40
TIK3-63 63
TIK3-80 80
TIK3-100 100
TIK3-125 125
4P
TIK4-20 20
1,5-50
TIK4-25 25
TIK4-32 32
TIK4-40 40
TIK4-63 63
TIK4-80 80
TIK4-100 100
TIK4-125 125
OFF
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 60947-3
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENTEVO modular product family

5 9
14 16
13
230/400
V AC ×30.000 20 35×7.5×10.000
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
690 V
Uimp
6 kV
...
In
(A)
1P
SVK1-16 16
SVK1-32 32
SVK1-63 63
2P
SVK2-16 16
SVK2-32 32
SVK2-63 63
In
(A)
3P
SVK3-16 16
SVK3-32 32
SVK3-63 63
4P
SVK4-16 16
SVK4-32 32
SVK4-63 63
1
0
2
TÜV MEEI TEST DOCUMENTATION

EVOMS25/3 25A/3P
EVOMS40/3 40A/3P
EVOMS80/3 80A/3P
88 97,5 76,5 93,5 52 25-50EVOMS100/3 100A/3P
EVOMS125/3 125A/3P
P
0,8 VA
m
20.000
12
3
6
9
20 1-25
mm2
SLJL-AC230-P 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-Z 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-S 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-F 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-K 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-P 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-Z 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-S 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-F 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-K 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-3Z 3×230 V AC × 3 LED
SLJL-AC230-SZP 3×230 V AC × 3 LED
SLJL-DC220-P 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-Z 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-S 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-F 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-K 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-P 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-Z 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-S 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-F 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-K 24 V DC × 1 LED
35×7.5
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ta

Um In
(A)
W
(mm)
Pe  (kW) Ps
63 A gG
NC
NOAC1 / AC7a
230V
AC3 / AC7b
230V
AC1 / AC7a
400V
AC3 / AC7b
400V
EVOHK2-25 230 V AC 25 17,5 5 1,5 – – 1,35 W 20A gG 2 × NO
EVOHK2-25-24 24 V AC 25 17,5 5 1,5 – – 1,35 W 20A gG 2 × NO
EVOHK2-25V 230 V AC 25 17,5 5 1,5 – – 1,35 W 20A gG 1 × NO+1 × NC
EVOHK2-40 230 V AC 40 35,4 9 2,2 – – 1,55 W 32A gG 2 × NO
EVOHK2-63 230 V AC 63 35,4 11,6 3,3 – – 1,55 W 50A gG 2 × NO
EVOHK2-80 230 V AC 80 54 16 5,5 – – 1,55 W 63A gG 2 × NO
EVOHK2-100 230 V AC 100 54 19 6 – – 1,55 W 80A gG 2 × NO
EVOHK4-25 230 V AC 25 35 5 1,5 16 4 1,35 W 20A gG 4 × NO
EVOHK4-25-24 24 V AC 25 35 5 1,5 16 4 1,35 W 20A gG 4 × NO
EVOHK4-40 230 V AC 40 53,3 9 2,2 27,5 12,5 1,55 W 32A gG 4 × NO
EVOHK4-63 230 V AC 63 53,3 11,6 3,3 40 15 1,55 W 50A gG 4 × NO
EVOHK4-80 230 V AC 80 108 16 5,5 50 18,5 1,55 W 63A gG 4 × NO
EVOHK4-100 230 V AC 100 108 19 6 60 22 1,55 W 80A gG 4 × NO
1 NO+1 NC
753
84 6
1A13 5

mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
500 V
I²t
3
Icn
10 kA
EN 60898...
                        In
(A)C
1P
EVOH163 63
EVOH180 80
EVOH1100 100
EVOH1125 125
2P
EVOH263 63
EVOH280 80
EVOH2100 100
EVOH2125 125
                        In
(A)C
3P
EVOH363 63
EVOH380 80
EVOH3100 100
EVOH3125 125
4P
EVOH463 63
EVOH480 80
EVOH4100 100
EVOH4125 125
OFF
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 60947-2
EVOH high current miniature circuit breakers
Tripping characteristic
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT EVO modular product family
21
                        In
(A)C
1P N
EVONC6 6
EVONC10 10
EVONC16 16
EVONC20 20
EVONC25 25
EVONC32 32
230
V AC ×20.000 20 35×7.5×4.000 1,0-10
mm2
Ta

EN 60898
OFF...
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 60898-1
230
V AC
67
IN
OUT
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)B C
2P
EVOKEB603 EVOKEC603 6 30
EVOKEB1003 EVOKEC1003 10 30
EVOKEB1303 EVOKEC1303 13 30
EVOKEB1603 EVOKEC1603 16 30
EVOKEB2003 EVOKEC2003 20 30
EVOKEB2503 EVOKEC2503 25 30
EVOKEB3203 EVOKEC3203 32 30
EVOKEB4003 EVOKEC4003 40 30
×10.000
E3
20 35×7.5×4.000 1-16
mm2

NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENTEVO modular product family
EVON miniature circuit breakers
*  Devices with two poles, have one protected (phase)
and one switched neutral (N) pole.
Tripping characteristic
EVOKE combined protection devices, 1 module width
22
230
V AC
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)B C
2P
EVOK2B603 EVOK2C603 6 30
EVOK2B1003 EVOK2C1003 10 30
EVOK2B1603 EVOK2C1603 16 30
EVOK2B2003 EVOK2C2003 20 30
EVOK2B2503 EVOK2C2503 25 30
EVOK2B3203 EVOK2C3203 32 30
EVOK2B4003 EVOK2C4003 40 30
×10.000 20 35×7.5×4.000 1,5-25
mm2
Ta
-25..+40°C
Ui
690 V
AC Icn
4,5 kA
EN 60898... OFF
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 61009-1
230
V AC
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)B C
2P
EVOKM2B603 EVOKM2C603 6 30
EVOKM2B1003 EVOKM2C1003 10 30
EVOKM2B1603 EVOKM2C1603 16 30
EVOKM2B2003 EVOKM2C2003 20 30
EVOKM2B2503 EVOKM2C2503 25 30
EVOKM2B3203 EVOKM2C3203 32 30
EVOKM2B4003 EVOKM2C4003 40 30
EVOKM2B5003 EVOKM2C5003 50 30
EVOKM2B6303 EVOKM2C6303 63 30
×10.000 20 35×7.5×4.000 1,5-25
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C

tects against electric shock even in
case of braking of neutral-wire!
EVOKM combined protection devices, electro-mechanic
23
B C
4P
EVOK4B603 EVOK4C603 6 A
30 mA
3 5
TEST
4 6
1
2
N
 N
EVOK4B1003 EVOK4C1003 10 A
EVOK4B1303 EVOK4C1303 13 A
EVOK4B1603 EVOK4C1603 16 A
EVOK4B2003 EVOK4C2003 20 A
EVOK4B2503 EVOK4C2503 25 A
EVOK4B3203 EVOK4C3203 32 A
EVOK4B4003 EVOK4C4003 40 A
EVOK4B5003 EVOK4C5003 50 A
EVOK4B6303 EVOK4C6303 63 A
B C
2P
EVOBKM2B603 EVOBKM2C603 6 A
30 mA
EVOBKM2B1003 EVOBKM2C1003 10 A
EVOBKM2B1303 EVOBKM2C1303 13 A
EVOBKM2B1603 EVOBKM2C1603 16 A
EVOBKM2B2003 EVOBKM2C2003 20 A
EVOBKM2B2503 EVOBKM2C2503 25 A
EVOBKM2B3203 EVOBKM2C3203 32 A
EVOBKM2B4003 EVOBKM2C4003 40 A
6 kA
10 kA
B
A

2
3
20 35×7.5 1,5-10
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
500 V
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 61558-2-8
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 60947-5-1
EVOBT15/1 EVOBT30/1
Ps
Upr Usec Isec
EVOBT15/1 max. 15 VA
230 V AC
4-8-12 V AC 1,25 A
EVOBT24/1 max. 15 VA 12-24 V AC 0,62 A
EVOBT30/1 max. 30 VA 12-12-24 V AC 1,25 A
230
V AC ×250.000 20 35×7.5×10.000 1-10
mm2
Ta